Chip Common Mode Chokes-SCMA201210-321610Series
JENG SHI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
21 3 4
8 7 6 5
cd
a
b
b

(MHz)
DCR
(Ω)
Max
Rated Current
(mA)
Max
Rated Voltage
(V)
Withstand
Voltage
（V）
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) Min
SCMA201210TL-900 90 100 0.60 400 10 25 200
SCMA201210TL-121 120 100 0.60 300 10 25 200
SCMA321610TL-670 67 100 0.40 400 10 25 200
SCMA321610TL-900 90 100 0.40 400 10 25 200
SCMA321610TL-121 120 100 0.40 300 10 25 200
SCMA321610TL-181 180 100 0.50 300 10 25 200
SCMA321610TL-221 220 100 0.50 300 10 25 200
Standard Specifications
Shape And Dimensions Dimensions In mm
*Beyond the above specification also can meet the special requirements.Need detailed content Please to the website query or contact us.